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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

CO-FINANCING MEETING FOR THE “EFFECTIVELY MANAGING NETWORKS OF
MARINE PROTECTED AREAS IN LARGE MARINE ECOSYSTEMS IN THE ASEAN
REGION (ASEAN ENMAPS)” PROJECT
1 message

James Bayhon <2021.jaba@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 16, 2023 at 1:52 AM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com, crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com
Cc: Maridel Villalon <maridel_villalon@yahoo.com>, "ma. alma segui" <ampsegui@yahoo.com>, Maridel Villalon
<mfvillalon@denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Alma Segui" <mapsegui@denr.gov.ph>, Noreen Eborde <noreen.eborde@gmail.com>,
Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org>, Elma Eleria <elma_eleria@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria <emeleria@denr.gov.ph>,
Teara Constine Rabang <teararabang@yahoo.com>, Teara Constine Rabang <ttrabang@denr.gov.ph>, "Conrado Bravante,
Jr." <cabravantejr@denr.gov.ph>, "Conrado Bravante, Jr." <conrad.bravante@yahoo.com>

Dear All: 

I hope this email finds you well. 

Apologies for the late email, please see the attached advance copy of NOM for tomorrow's meeting regarding co-
financing commitments for the ASEAN ENMaps Project. 

Thank you and have a great day! 

Best, 
Will

--

WILLIAM ROMEO G. BAYHON III
Project Preparation Division
Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Visayas Ave., Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1101 
Telefax: (+63 2) 8926-8065
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